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Pocahontas School District (6103000)

Superintendent Lesa  Grooms

Email lesa.grooms@pocahontaspsd.co
m

Phone (870) 892-4573 Ext. 5004

District Accreditation Status

Accredited

FTE Information
Superintendent Assistant Superintendent

1.00

District Information
Total Enrollment

2030

ADE Standards Specialist(s)
Bob Brewer Bob.Brewer@ade.arkansas.gov 501-683-3842
Matthew Sutherlin Matthew.Sutherlin@ade.arkansas.gov 501-682-4379

2300 North Park , Pocahontas, AR 72455
www.pocahontaspsd.com

School Accreditation Status Status
6103009 Pocahontas Elementary School Accredited
6103010 Pocahontas High School Accredited
6103012 Pocahontas Junior High School Accredited
6103011 Pocahontas Upper Elem. School Accredited
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Pocahontas Elementary School (6103009)
2864 Thomasville St. , Pocahontas, AR 72455

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

P - 03 642 2701.80 6694

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.40 1.00 1.00

Principal L. Shawn Carter

Email shawn.carter@pocahontaspsd.com

Phone (870) 892-4573 Ext. 1000
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Pocahontas High School (6103010)
2312 Stadium Drive , Pocahontas, AR 72455

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

10 - 12 405 3838.75 7668

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.00 1.00 1.00

Principal Craig  Green

Email craig.green@pocahontaspsd.com

Phone (870) 892-4573 Ext. 4000
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Pocahontas Junior High School (6103012)
2405 North Park , Pocahontas, AR 72455

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

07 - 09 529 2978.19 6543

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.00 1.00 1.00

Principal Eric  Housh

Email eric.housh@pocahontaspsd.com

Phone (870) 892-4573 Ext. 3000
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Pocahontas Upper Elem. School (6103011)
2301 North Park , Pocahontas, AR 72455

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

04 - 06 454 0.00 8089

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.40 1.00 1.00

Principal Chris  Lindner

Email chris.lindner@pocahontaspsd.com

Phone (870) 892-4573 Ext. 2000


